HIBISCUS PLC

DANGEROUS GOODS DECLARATION, SHIPPING NOTE
& CONTAINER/VEHICLE PACKING CERTIFICATE

DANGEROUS GOODS NOTE

Exporter (shipper, consignor, sender)
PJ Logistics France (Site Ouest)
9023F Rue du Champ Macret, 80700 Roye

Customs reference/status

Booking number 3 Exporter’s reference

Forwarder's reference

- -

Consignee
NLV BATIMENT — BENJAMIN LEDRU, Roquevaire, 13360, 19 Z.A. Saint-Esteve,

Ariel Kouassi Niemien, Paris 18, 75018, 55 Rue du Simplon, Rue du Simplon
Lisa-Marie Baraton, Ste Radegonde, 79100, 5 rue des Hameaux,

Lea Masson, Lyon, 69004, 60 Rue Denfert—Rochereau,

Agnes Chavaroche, Gradignan, 33170, 10 Rue de la Foret,

Coulon, Tassin La Demi Lune, 69160, 8 Impasse Berthelot,

BESSIE EMMANUELLE, ISPAGNAC, 48320, Route de Salanson,

Gilles Le Quilliec, Richwiller, 68120, 22 Rue du Moulin, 112

Barbora Novakova, Saint-Herblain, 44800, 3 Boulevard du Zenith,

Lé]

@
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DSHA Notification (in accordance with DSHA Regulations
(as amended)) given by

Shipper Cargo agent Transport operator Shipping line

ﬁ %{w . St erblon, 53390, 38 route du tremblay,

Sop ie rrmeres Lannemezan, 65300, 348 rue Alsace Lorraine,
E’l l? @@ N, 64230, 14 chemin touja, Chemin touja
egls eneu BLAIN, 44800, impasse du bourrelier, EMHT
Laurent PIMENTA, NEUVICQ,

Christophe Thomas, reuil sur breche,

17270, lieu dit renard,
60480, 45 rue de leglise,
Mr MASSETEAU Aliptien, AUNAC, §
EAUX, 92330, 82 Rue Houdan Building Boutique

International carrier

[

16460, 62 D RUE DES ECOLES.
\Mrs FERRAZ Oceane. SC
(Thomas)iThomasD;rt SaintsGeorges—d Oleron, 17190, 270 Rue de la Plage,

For use of recelving authority only
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Viessel and Port of loading

10

1 hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and 10A

accurately described below by the proper shipping name, and are
classified, packaged, marked and labelled/placarded and are in all respects
in proper condition for transport according to the applicable international
and national governmental regulations and in accordance with the
provisions shown overleaf. The shipper must complete and sign box 17.

Port of discharge and Deslination

11
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TO THE RECEIVING AUTHORITY -Please receive for shipment the goods
described below subject to your published regulations and conditions

Shipping marks
SPECIFY; the UN Number, the Proper Shipping Name”, the Class, the Packing Group.
Additional information may be required depending on the mode and/or substance.

YDKT210-EU UN3480
wheelchairs220V UN3480

EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480
treadmi || UN3480

treadmi || UN3480

EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480

Au total: 18 demies palettes

*Proper Shipping Name -Trade names alone are unacceptable.

Number and kind of packages; deseription of goods
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(including those as to liability).
12 | Net weight (kg) 13 | Gross weight (kg) |13A
of goods

of goods

Cube (m#) of
goods

137. 900KG

37. 920KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
210KG
. 210KG
30. 000KG
30. 000KG
6. 210KG
Au total:

NN NN

322. 760KG

CONTAINER/VEHICLE
PACKING CERTIFICATE
| hereby declare that the goods
described above have been packed/
loaded into the container/vehicle
identified below in accordance with
the provisions shown overleaf.
THIS DECLARATION MUST BE COMPLETED
AND SIGNED FOR ALL CONTAIN|
VEHICLE LOADS BY THE PEF!'SON
RESPONSIBLE FOR PACKING LOADING,

MName of Company

MName/Status of Declarant

Place and date

Signature of declarant

15 _| Total gross weight Total cube of goods

of goods

A S O O . N © % O 9 9 N

Container identification numberivehicle | 16

Seal number(s)
registration number

16A

168 16C | Total gross weight| 1

(including tare) (kg

Container/vehicle size and type Tare (kg)

l

DOCK/TERMINAL RECEIPT

HAULIER DETAILS RECEIVING AUTHORITY REMARKS

F{

Name and telephone number of shipper preparing this note

Haulier's name

Vehicle reg. no

Driver's signature

Received the above number of packages/containersfrailers
in apparent good order and condition unless stated hereon

Receiving authority signature and date

Name/status of declarant

Place and date

Signature of declarant

890 Non-completion of any boxes is a subject for resolution by the contracting parties

Dangerous Goods Notes and Standard Shipping Notes
obtained from HIBISCUS PLC. Hudswell Road, Leeds LS10 1AG
Tel: 44 (0) 113 242 4272 Fax: 44 (0) 113 242 4230
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