DANGEROUS GOODS DECLARATION, SHIPPING NOTE

& CONTAINER/VEHICLE PACKING CERTIFICATE		DANGERO	OUS GOOD	S NOTE			
Exporter (shipper, consignor, sender)	1	Customs reference/sta	ntus			2	
PJ Logistics France (Site Ouest)				1-			
9023F Rue du Champ Macret, 80700 Roye		Booking number	3	Exporter's reference		4	
				Converdor's reference			
				Forwarder's reference		5	
Consistence	6	DOLLA HARRANIA CA		]		6A	
Consignee  NLV BATIMENT - BENJAMIN LEDRU, Roquevaire, 13360, 19 Z. A. Saint-Esteve,		(as amended)) given b	accordance with DSHA by:	regulations			
Ariel Kouassi Niemien, Paris 18, 75018, 55 Rue du Simplon, Rue du Simplon Lisa-Marie Baraton, Ste Radegonde, 79100, 5 rue des Hameaux,		Shipper	Cargo agent	Transport operator	Shipping line	-	
Lea Masson, Lyon, 69004, 60 Rue Denfert-Rochereau, Agnes Chavaroche, Gradignan, 33170, 10 Rue de la Foret,		and plant					
Coulon, Tassin La Demi Lune, 69160, 8 Impasse Berthelot, BESSIE EMMANUELLE, ISPAGNAC, 48320, Route de Salanson,						7	
Gillon Lo Quillion Diobwillor 68120 22 Duo du Moulin 112							
Barbora Novakova, Saint-Herblain, 44800, 3 Boulevard du Zenith, Gastan Morineau, St erblon, 53390, 38 route du tremblay, Sophie Commeres, Lannemezan, 65300, 348 rue Alsace Lorraine, Theraphysiofale, mysykonen, 64230, 14 chemin touja, Chemin touja Regis Guineneuf, SI HERBLAIN, 44800, impasse du bourrelier, EMHT	7	International carrier				8	
निरुद्धार्म् इ <b>प्रिक्षिट, क्रिक्सिफ्लिए</b> N, 64230, 14 chemin touja, Chemin touja Regis Guiheneuf, ST HERBLAIN, 44800, impasse du bourrelier, EMHT							
Christophe Thomas, reuil sur breche. 60480, 45 rue de leglise.		For use of receiving authority only					
Mr MASSETEAU Aliptien, AUNAC, 16460, 62 D RUE DES ECOLES, Mrs FERRAZ Oceane, SCEAUX, 92330, 82 Rue Houdan Building Boutique,							
Thomas Thomas Drt Saints Georges-d Oleron, 17190, 270 Rue de la Plage,	9						
		I hereby declare to	hat the contents of	this consignment a	re fully and	10A	
		accurately describ	ed below by the p	roper shipping nam	e, and are		
Vessel and Port of loading	10	in proper conditio	n for transport acc	pelled/placarded and ording to the applic	able internation		
		and national gove	rnmental regulatio	ns and in accordance per must complete	ce with the	7.	
Port of discharge and Destination	11	TO THE RECEIVING	AUTHORITY -Please re	ceive for shipment the g	-		
		described below subje (including those as to		ulations and conditions			
Shipping marks  Number and kind of packages; description SPECIFY; the UN Number, the Proper Shipping Name*, the Class, the Packing Group.	of good		Net weight (kg) 13			14	
Additional information may be required depending on the mode and/or substance.			of goods	of goods	goods		
YDKT210-EU UN3480			137. 900KG				
wheelchairs220V UN3480			37. 920KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480   EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			6. 210KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480   EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			30. 000KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			30. 000KG 6. 210KG				
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480			Au total: 322.76	OKG			
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480							
treadmill UN3480 treadmill UN3480							
EcoFlow 110W Solar Panel Charger UN3480							
Au total: 18 demies palettes							
*Proper Shipping Name -Trade names alone are unacceptable.							
CONTAINER/VEHICLE Name of Company			15	Total gross weight	Total cube of goo	ods	
PACKING CERTIFICATE				of goods			
I hereby declare that the goods described above have been packed/							
loaded into the container/vehicle							
the provisions shown overleaf.							
THIS DECLARATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED FOR ALL CONTAINER/ VEHICLE LOADS BY THE PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR PACKING LOADING.							
Container identification number/vehicle 16 Seal number(s) registration number	16A	Container/vehicle size	and type 16E	Tare (kg) 160	Total gross weight (including tare) (		
DOCK/TERMINAL RECEIPT			Name and telephone	number of shipper prepa	ring this note	17	
HAULIER DETAILS RECEIVING AUTHORITY REMARKS			Name				
Haulier's name  Received the above number of packages/in apparent good order and condition unlet	Received the above number of packages/containers/trailers in apparent good order and condition unless stated hereon.			Name/status of declarant			
Vehicle reg. no.				Place and date			
			, race and udit				
l I							
Driver's signature Receiving authority signature and date			Signature of declarant				